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1 Acres 37.77 Guntas
AREA IN SQMT

AREA STATEMENT
AREA IN SQFT AREA IN ACRES/GUNTAS
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Pt.ID Laitude Longitude Easting Northing Elevation
GPS1 12° 43' 13.69461" N 78° 13' 14.33927" E 198162.098 1407836.918 603.150

EX EP 12° 43' 15.68986" N 78° 13' 19.65361" E 198323.184 1407896.558 601.295
3 12° 43' 16.03440" N 78° 13' 21.34079" E 198374.230 1407906.609 604.553
4 12° 43' 16.29813" N 78° 13' 22.69665" E 198415.248 1407914.281 609.033
5 12° 43' 16.71504" N 78° 13' 24.49197" E 198469.582 1407926.523 613.504
6 12° 43' 17.85404" N 78° 13' 25.11386" E 198488.730 1407961.347 616.453
7 12° 43' 19.46429" N 78° 13' 25.73936" E 198508.141 1408010.662 620.733
8 12° 43' 19.89810" N 78° 13' 26.69900" E 198537.253 1408023.692 624.020
9 12° 43' 19.27774" N 78° 13' 27.83800" E 198571.433 1408004.249 628.668
10 12° 43' 18.63076" N 78° 13' 29.24755" E 198613.772 1407983.899 631.024
11 12° 43' 18.14733" N 78° 13' 30.73592" E 198658.545 1407968.554 632.384
12 12° 43' 17.53559" N 78° 13' 31.55030" E 198682.928 1407949.480 632.508
13 12° 43' 18.40702" N 78° 13' 32.84506" E 198722.301 1407975.860 636.655
14 12° 43' 19.76518" N 78° 13' 34.20628" E 198763.839 1408017.186 634.989
15 12° 43' 20.91781" N 78° 13' 34.95512" E 198786.823 1408052.388 632.428
16 12° 43' 22.32991" N 78° 13' 35.72319" E 198810.472 1408095.564 632.418
17 12° 43' 23.55660" N 78° 13' 36.62451" E 198838.084 1408132.995 633.272
18 12° 43' 24.66242" N 78° 13' 37.95975" E 198878.754 1408166.570 634.949
19 12° 43' 25.90110" N 78° 13' 39.24461" E 198917.947 1408204.246 640.638
20 12° 43' 27.16927" N 78° 13' 39.42792" E 198923.897 1408243.183 655.891
21 12° 43' 28.81763" N 78° 13' 40.00986" E 198942.005 1408293.684 648.503
22 12° 43' 30.60101" N 78° 13' 39.66447" E 198932.164 1408348.635 655.431
23 12° 43' 31.97472" N 78° 13' 40.32524" E 198952.561 1408390.665 656.350
24 12° 43' 33.41680" N 78° 13' 41.17859" E 198978.795 1408434.734 659.382
25 12° 43' 34.87500" N 78° 13' 42.19214" E 199009.869 1408479.248 661.286
26 12° 43' 35.76391" N 78° 13' 42.87085" E 199030.649 1408506.364 659.683

Project Name :- Krishnagiri DGPS Co-ordinates.
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MAP SHOWING COORDINATES OF PROPOSED ELECTRIC POLES

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS IN METERS

Area Area in Hectare Area in SQMT Area in SQFT Area in Acres/GUNTAS
Area 0.777 7770 83635.58 1 Acre 36.8 Guntas

Area Statement


